DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
CLF10 sc and CLT10 sc
Free and Total
Reagentless
Chlorine Analyzers
Overview

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
CLF10 sc FREE CHLORINE SENSOR, sc100 CONTROLLER,
AND SS PANEL
2979200 w/ pHD Differential Sensor
2979300 w/ pH Combination Sensor
2979400 Grab Sample Only
CLF10 sc FREE CHLORINE ANALYZER PANEL ONLY
LXV45A.99.13022 w/ pHD Differential Sensor
LXV45A.99.12022 w/ pH Combination Sensor
LXV45A.99.11022 Grab Sample Only
CLT10 sc TOTAL CHLORINE SENSOR, sc100 CONTROLLER,
AND SS PANEL
2979800 w/ pHD Differential Sensor
2979900 w/ pH Combination Sensor
2980000 Grab Sample Only
CLT10 sc TOTAL CHLORINE ANALYZER PANEL ONLY
LXV45B.99.13022 w/ pHD Differential Sensor
LXV45B.99.12022 w/ pH Combination Sensor
LXV45B.99.11022 Grab Sample Only
Metric sizing available for all configurations.
Accessories
LZY051 Acidification/Cleaning Kit
9159900 Sample Conditioning Kit